
Project Title:
(Include site address) 

Please provide the name of each individual, partnership, corporation, LLC, or trust who has an interest in the proposed 
land use action. Include the names of all applicants, developers, property owners, and each person or entity that holds 
an option on the property. 

Individuals: 
Partnerships: 
Corporations: 

LLCs: 
Trusts: 

Identify all individuals 
Identify all general and limited partners 
Identify all shareholders owning 10% or more of the stock and all officers and directors (unless the 
corporation is listed on any major stock exchange, in which case only the identity of the exchange 
must be listed. 
Identify all members, managers, partners, officers and directors. 
Identify all trustees and beneficiaries. 

Option Holders:  Identify all holders of options on the real property. 

Full Name: Address:

In addition, please identify the name of each civil engineer, architect, and consultant for the project.

Full Name: Address:

Additional names and addresses attached:  Yes   No

The above information shall be promptly updated by the applicant to reflect any change that occurs prior to final action. 

I certify that the above information is true and correct: 
Applicant Date

DISCLOSURE FORM
(Form 3 of 5) 


	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M: Lisa Welsh, City of Santa Rosa
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M: 69 Stony Circle, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_2: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_2: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_3: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_3: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_4: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_4: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_5: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_5: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_6: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_6: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_7: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_7: 
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_8: Jeff Katz, COAR Design Group
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_8: 200 E Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_9: Luke Wilson, ZFA
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_9: 1212 Fourth Street Suite Z, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_10: Anthony Colacchia, Capital Engineering
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_10: 11020 Sun Center Drive, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_11: Pieter Colenbrander, O'Mahony & Myer
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_11: 4340 Redwood Hwy, Suite 245, San Rafael, CA 94903
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_12: Christine Talbot, Quadriga
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_12: 1212 4th St Studio K, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_13: Damon Morelli, EBA
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_13: 825 Sonoma Avenue, Suite C, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
	Full NameD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_14: 
	AddressD I S C L O S U R E F O R M_14: 
	Additional names and addresses attached: Off
	Date: 05/05/2023
		2023-05-05T14:11:34-0700
	Jeff Katz, COAR
	I am approving this document


	Project name with site address: Fire Station 5 Resiliency and Relocation


